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Wettkampf-Nr. 120

100m Riicken Frauen Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

C-Finale

0
Lisa Ortberg
Inga Fehlhaber
Varinka Albert
Marlene Hirschberg
Lea Marsch
Liv-Kathy Gébel
Torina Oztirk
Laura Fobbe

ooNOTUIThWN

B-Finale

Celina Kiihne
Jennifer Pietrasch
Sophia Beckers
Selina Hocke

Lucie Kiihn

Eileen Diener

Maria Scheuermann
Nadine Ludwig

vooNOTUVThWNHO

A-Finale

0
Kim Kristin Kriiger
Barbara Schaal
Johanna Roas
Nina Kost
Nadine Laemmler
Miki van Loock
Annalena Wagner
Anna Friedrich

VoONOTUTDhWN -

00:55,03 Katinka Hosszu
00:55,03 Katinka Hosszu
00:57,34 Daniela Samulski

1997
2003
2000
2001
2000
2003
2004
2000

2002
1999
2001
1996
2001
1995
2003
1995

2003
2001
1993
1995
1994
2002
2002
1999

HUN
HUN
SG Essen

VFL Gladbeck 1921
W98 Hannover

SG Mittelfranken
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
SSG Leipzig

SV Nikar Heidelberg
Potsdamer SV

SG Essen

Ratzeburger SV

SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen
SG Essen

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SSG Leipzig

Potsdamer SV

TPSK 1925

Chemnitzer PSV

SG Dortmund

SV Gelnhausen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
SG Essen

SG Mittelfranken

W98 Hannover

04.12.2014 Doha
04.12.2014 Doha
21.11.2009 Hannover.

01:03,50
01:03,34
01:02,94
01:02,74
01:02,85
01:02,95
01:03,46
01:03,82

01:02,47
01:02,10
01:02,05
01:01,56
01:01,68
01:02,05
01:02,20
01:02,55

01:01,21
01:00,84
00:59,78
00:58,54
00:59,27
01:00,32
01:01,11
01:01,54

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de

SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin
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